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Suits, Lehtpuu

Lüll, U. Mikk

Pihlas, Kermik

A. Lindvest, M. Lindvest

12

12

13

13

13

13

6

Hein, Eglit

Auväärt, Janson

Purgats, H. Neiland 13
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R. Olmre, M. Olmre 4 10

Poom, Alasi 8 13

J. Neiland, K. Viljaste 13 13

Ü. Mikk, Romanov 13 9


